Bus

Bus 011

Direction
Saarbriicken Fernbusbahnhof — Konstanz Fernbusbahn-
hof Europabriicke Bstg 1

Go to website

Route schedule
Saarbriicken Fernbusbahnhof — Konstanz Fernbusbahn-
hof Europabriicke Bstg 1

8 stops Monday 08:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Saarbriicken Fernbusbahnhof

Wednesday 08:45
Strasbourg Etoile Bourse

Thursday 08:45
Kehl

Friday 08:45
Rust Europapark
Freiburg Hauptbahnhof Bstg 9 Saturday 08:45
Titisee Badeparadies Schwarzw. Sunday 08:45
Engen-Grub Mcdonalds

Route info

Konstanz Fernbusbahnhof Europabriicke Bstg 1 Direction: Saarbriicken Fernbusbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 5 hour 55 min

T LW fl -
)
/;’ A 3 ~
] { | ¥
oy 3
{ x f i N )
Ty e ¥ g I
. 5 | f Heilbrons=
/_, \ | ] S 7
| ] - & A k. _»’\\
| = # Karlseubie] R " e ¢
- d } el e et e
- L = e e / ,’J--" = S e LN N b
2 T 3 b s 4 PfarzHeim ‘_'j]
- ] ) ; 1 : o
N / ! Stuttgart
- Lo’ 1 -~
o - o
1, A
#f .
ok s,
: A A
e T N LN
< i Reutlingen
e
; A
|
- |
.‘I 4 ™,
f
| \
| s
f - rark e -
lr" / Stidschwarzwald 5 6

Mulpgoge Y. /© Opengirsetitap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-011-155772433-3502735117
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-011-155772433-3502735117
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-011-155772433-3502735117

Direction

Konstanz Fernbusbahnhof Europabriicke Bstg 1 — Saar-
bricken Fernbusbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Konstanz Fernbusbahnhof Europabriicke Bstg 1

Engen-Grub Mcdonalds

Titisee Badeparadies Schwarzw.

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof Bstg 9

Rust Europapark

Kehl

Strasbourg Etoile Bourse

Saarbriicken Fernbusbahnhof

Route schedule

Konstanz Fernbusbahnhof Europabriicke Bstg 1 — Saar-
bricken Fernbusbahnhof

Monday 16:25
Tuesday -
Wednesday 16:25
Thursday 16:25
Friday 16:25
Saturday 16:25
Sunday 16:25
Route info

Direction: Konstanz Fernbusbahnhof Europabriicke Bstg 1
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 5 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-011-155772433-3502735117

Direction

Amsterdam Schiphol (Airport) — Freiburg Hauptbahnhof
Bstg 9

8 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam Schiphol (Airport)

D-Worringer Platz, W57

Kéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Trier, Hauptbahnhof

Saarbriicken Fernbusbahnhof

Strasbourg Etoile Bourse

Kehl

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof Bstg 9

Route schedule

Amsterdam Schiphol (Airport) — Freiburg Hauptbahnhof
Bstg 9

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 07:05

Sunday 07:05

Route info
Direction: Amsterdam Schiphol (Airport)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 11 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-011-155772433-3502735117

Direction

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof Bstg 9 — Amsterdam Sloterdijk
(Flixbus)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof Bstg 9

Kehl

Strasbourg Etoile Bourse

Saarbriicken Fernbusbahnhof

Trier, Hauptbahnhof

Kd&ln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

D-Worringer Platz, W57

Amsterdam Sloterdijk (Flixbus)

Route schedule

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof Bstg 9 — Amsterdam Sloterdijk

(Flixbus)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Freiburg Hauptbahnhof Bstg 9
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 11 hour 45 min

06:45

06:45

06:45

06:45

06:45

06:45

06:45


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-011-155772433-3502735117

Direction

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof Bstg 9 — Amsterdam Schiphol
(Airport)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof Bstg 9

Kehl

Strasbourg Etoile Bourse

Saarbriicken Fernbusbahnhof

Trier, Hauptbahnhof

Kd&ln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

D-Worringer Platz, W57

Amsterdam Schiphol (Airport)

Route schedule

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof Bstg 9 — Amsterdam Schiphol

(Airport)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Freiburg Hauptbahnhof Bstg 9
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 11 hour 45 min

06:45


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-011-155772433-3502735117

Direction

Amsterdam Sloterdijk (Flixbus) — Freiburg Hauptbahnhof
Bstg 9

8 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam Sloterdijk (Flixbus)

D-Worringer Platz, W57

Kéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Trier, Hauptbahnhof

Saarbriicken Fernbusbahnhof

Strasbourg Etoile Bourse

Kehl

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof Bstg 9

Route schedule

Amsterdam Sloterdijk (Flixbus) — Freiburg Hauptbahnhof
Bstg 9

Monday 07:00
Tuesday 07:00
Wednesday 07:00
Thursday 07:00
Friday 07:00
Saturday 07:00
Sunday 07:00
Route info

Direction: Amsterdam Sloterdijk (Flixbus)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 11 hour 35 min

011 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Strasbourg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-011-155772433-3502735117

